
 
 
 
 
MEMBERS 
 
Mark Rustad, G.F. County 
Term Expires 3/31/24 
E-Mail:  mark.rustad@gfcounty.org 
 
Warren Strandell, Polk County 
Term Expires 01/31/24 
E-Mail:  strandell@gra.midco.net 
 
Brian Larson, E.G.F. City Council 
Term Expires 1/31/25 
E-Mail:  brianslarson@egf.mn 
 
Mike Powers, E.G.F. P&Z 
Term Expires 1/31/24 
E-Mail:  mjpowers64@gmail.com 
 
Al Grasser, G.F. P&Z 
Term Expires 01/31/25 
E-Mail:   agrasser@grandforksgov.com 
 
Tricia Lunski, G.F. City Council 
Term Expires 07/18/24 
E-Mail:  tlunski@grandforksgov.com 
  
Clarence Vetter, E.G.F. City Council 
Term Expires 1/31/25 
E-Mail:  cvetter@egf.mn 
 
Ken Vein, G.F. City Council 
Term Expires 07/18/24 
E-Mail:  kvein@gmail.com 
 
STAFF 
 
Stephanie Halford, Executive Director 
600 DeMers Avenue 
East Grand Forks, MN  56721 
Work: (701) 746-2660 
E-Mail:  stephanie.halford@theforksmpo.org 
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